
 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

CITY OF BOCA RATON

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

PLANNING & ZONING 
BOARD
6:30 PM

9-Jan

23-Jan

6-Feb

20-Feb

5-Mar

19-Mar

23-Apr

7-May

21-May

4-Jun

18-Jun

9-Jul

6-Aug

3-Sep

17-Sep

8-Oct
2-Oct

5-Nov

19-Nov

3-Dec

ART IN PUBLIC 
PLACES ADVISORY 

BOARD             
4:30 PM

15-Jan

19-Feb

18-Mar

15-Apr

20-May

17-Jun

19-Aug

16-Sep

21-Oct

18-Nov

16-Dec

            

EDUCATION TASK 
FORCE              
6:00 PM

23-Jan

27-Feb

26-Mar

23-Apr

28-May

25-Jun

23-Jul

27-Aug

24-Sep

22-Oct

19-Nov

17-Dec

          
ENVIRONMENTAL 
ADVISORY BOARD   

7:00 PM

16-Jan

20-Feb

19-Mar

16-Apr

21-May

18-Jun

16-Jul

20-Aug

17-Sep

15-Oct

19-Nov

17-Dec

  

CRA / CITY
COUNCIL                                 WORKSHOP
1:30 PM 

13-Jan

27-Jan

10-Feb

24-Feb

9-Mar

23-Mar

13-Apr

27-Apr

11-May

26-May

8-Jun

22-Jun

13-Jul

27-Jul
10-Aug

24-Aug

8-Sep

21-Sep

13-Oct
26-Oct

9-Nov

23-Nov

7-Dec

CITY
COUNCIL
6:00 PM

14-Jan

28-Jan

11-Feb

25-Feb

10-Mar

24-Mar

31-Mar
(10:30AM)

14-Apr

28-Apr

12-May

27-May

9-Jun

23-Jun

14-Jul

28-Jul
11-Aug

25-Aug

9-Sep

22-Sep

14-Oct
27-Oct

10-Nov

24-Nov

8-Dec

HPB APPLICATION 
DEADLINE        

(3 WEEKS PRIOR)

31-Dec

28-Jan

25-Feb

31-Mar

28-Apr

26-May

30-Jun

Ju 28

25-Aug

29-Sep

27-Oct

24-Nov

           

HISTORIC 
PRESERV 

BOARD
5:00 PM

21-Jan

18-Feb

17-Mar

21-Apr

19-May

16-Jun

21-Jul

18-Aug

15-Sep

20-Oct

17-Nov

15-Dec

DOWNTOWN
BOCA RATON

ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

8-Jan

5-Feb

4-Mar

1-Apr

6-May

3-Jun

1-Jul

5-Aug

2-Sep

7-Oct

4-Nov

2-Dec


	Sheet2




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		MeetingCalendar2020.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

