## 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT CITY OF BOCA RATON

	PLANNING & ZONING BOARD 6:30 PM	ART IN PUBLIC PLACES ADVISORY BOARD 4:30 PM	EDUCATION TASK FORCE 6:00 PM	ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY BOARD 7:00 PM	CRA / CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP 1:30 PM	CITY COUNCIL 6:00 PM	HPB APPLICATION DEADLINE (3 WEEKS PRIOR)	HISTORIC PRESERV BOARD 5:00 PM	DOWNTOWN BOCA RATON ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	9-Jan				13-Jan	14-Jan			8-Jan
	23-Jan	15-Jan	23-Jan	16-Jan	27-Jan	28-Jan	31-Dec	21-Jan	
	6-Feb				10-Feb	11-Feb			5-Feb
	20-Feb	19-Feb	27-Feb	20-Feb	24-Feb	25-Feb	28-Jan	18-Feb	
	5-Mar				9-Mar	10-Mar			4-Mar
	19-Mar	18-Mar	26-Mar	19-Mar	23-Mar	24-Mar	25-Feb	17-Mar	
						31-Mar (10:30AM)			
					13-Apr	14-Apr			1-Apr
	23-Apr	15-Apr	23-Apr	16-Apr	27-Apr	28-Apr	31-Mar	21-Apr	
	7-May				11-May	12-May			6-May
	21-May	20-May	28-May	21-May	26-May	27-May	28-Apr	19-May	
	4-Jun				8-Jun	9-Jun			3-Jun
	18-Jun	17-Jun	25-Jun	18-Jun	22-Jun	23-Jun	26-May	16-Jun	
	9-Jul				13-Jul	14-Jul			1-Jul
			23-Jul	16-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	30-Jun	21-Jul	
	6-Aug				10-Aug	11-Aug			5-Aug
		19-Aug	27-Aug	20-Aug	24-Aug	25-Aug	Ju 28	18-Aug	
	3-Sep				8-Sep	9-Sep			2-Sep
	17-Sep	16-Sep	24-Sep	17-Sep	21-Sep	22-Sep	25-Aug	15-Sep	
	8-Oct				13-Oct	14-Oct			7-Oct
	2-Oct	21-Oct	22-Oct	15-Oct	26-Oct	27-Oct	29-Sep	20-Oct	
	5-Nov				9-Nov	10-Nov			4-Nov
	19-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov	19-Nov	23-Nov	24-Nov	27-Oct	17-Nov	
	3-Dec				7-Dec	8-Dec			2-Dec
		16-Dec	17-Dec	17-Dec			24-Nov	15-Dec	